The increasing adoption of server applications and demand for service availability has triggered
an evolution to virtualized networks in small- to medium-sized businesses. At the network edge,
more and more SMBs are incorporating data, video and voice communications into a single IP
network to better support business operations. To address this dual trend of server virtualization
and network convergence, SMBs today need a more resilient network core with advanced routing,
security and traffic shaping capabilities.
Robust and reliable, the ZyXEL XGS4500 Series is the most ideal network core for SMBs. This is a
Series of Layer 3 switches with advanced routing, security, traffic shaping and high-availability

their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
5-100-01014010 07/14
Accessories
Expansion	Module	(Optional)
Model Features
EM-412
• 2-port CX4 module
• 10GbE CX4 connectivity for short distance deployments
EM-422
• 2-slot XFP fiber module
• 10GbE XFP connectivity for long distance deployments
Transceivers	(Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max.	Distance DDMI
XFP-SR 10-Gigabit XFP Duplex LC 850 nm 300 m (984 ft) Yes
XFP-LR 10-Gigabit XFP LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit SFP RJ-45 - 100 m (328 ft) -
SFP-BX1310-10-D* Gigabit SFP LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D* Gigabit SFP LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit SFP LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit SFP LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit SFP LC 850 nm 550 m (1804 ft) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit SFP LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
* Bi-directional SFP transceivers must be used in pairs (for example, use one SFP-BX1310-10-D and one SFP-BX1490-10-D as a solution)
User Security and Authentication
• IEEE 802.1Q tag-based and port-based VLAN
• GVRP automatic VLAN member registration